
 

P a g e  | 1 of 1 

Click on the logo to visit the 
website 

Session 2020-21 
Sample 

Q-17 

 
Click on logo to visit our 
Channel 

 

 

    JOURNAL 

 

Date Particulars L.F. Debit (Rs.) Credit (Rs.) 

(i) X’s Capital A/c  Dr.  5,000  

     To Y’s Capital A/c 

(Being Realization expenses of Rs. 5,000 were  

to be borne by X, whereas, paid by Y) 

   5,000 

(ii) X’s Capital A/c  

Y’s Capital A/c  

A’s Capital A/c  

B’s Capital A/c  

    To Realization A/c 

(Being Investments taken over by all partners) 

Dr. 

Dr. 

Dr. 

Dr. 

 

 5,000 

5,000 

5,000 

5,000 

 

 

 

 

 

20,000 

(iii) Y’s Loan A/c 

    To Bank A/c 

    To Realization A/c 

(Being Y’s loan of Rs. 50,000 settled at Rs. 48,000) 

Dr.  50,000  

48,000 

2,000 

(iv) No Entry     
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