

Session 2020-21 Sample

Q-17



JOURNAL

Date	Particulars		L.F.	Debit (Rs.)	Credit (Rs.)
(i)	X's Capital A/c	Dr.		5,000	
	To Y's Capital A/c				5,000
	(Being Realization expenses of Rs. 5,000 were				
	to be borne by X, whereas, paid by Y)				
(ii)	X's Capital A/c	Dr.		5,000	
	Y's Capital A/c	Dr.		5,000	
	A's Capital A/c	Dr.		5,000	
	B's Capital A/c	Dr.		5,000	
	To Realization A/c				20,000
	(Being Investments taken over by all partners)	TC			
(iii)	Y's Loan A/c	Dr.		50,000	
	To Bank A/c				48,000
	To Realization A/c	4 1			2,000
	(Being Y's loan of Rs. 50,000 settled at Rs. 48,000)				
(iv)	No Entry	L X			
	T * *				